
 
 

 

 

Determination Respect Engagement Ambition Motivation Success 

Trafford Alternative Education Provision 

Academic Calendar 2025- 2026 

Autumn Term 2025 
Opening Dates    Closing Dates No. of School Days  
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 Friday 24th October 2025 39 
Autumn Half Term  
Monday 3rd November 2025  Friday 19th December 2025 35 

 

Spring Term 2026 
Opening Dates    Closing  Dates  No. of School Days 
Monday 5th January 2026 Friday 13th February 2026 30 
Spring Half  Term  
Tuesday 24th February 2026 Thursday 2nd April 2026 28 

  
Summer Term 2025 

Opening Dates    Closing Dates  No. of School Days 
Monday 20th April 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026  24 
Summer Half Term 
Tuesday 2nd June 2026  Friday 17th July 2026 34 

  
Total School Days 190 

 
School is closed on the following Bank Holidays  

Monday  4th  May 2026 
  

School is closed on the following Staff Inset Days  

Monday  1st  September  2025 
Monday  23rd  February 2026 
 Monday  1st June 2026 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Twilights 

Wednesday  19th  November  2025 
Wednesday  28th  January  2026 
Wednesday  18th March 2026 
Wednesday  1st  July  2026 
  

Parent Review days  
Tuesday 2nd  September 2025 
Monday  3rd  November  2025  
Monday  5th  January  2026  
Tuesday  24th  February  2026  
Monday 20th  April  2026 
Tuesday  2nd June  2026  

  
  

  



  


